Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Ross - (834679) - Edinburgh University - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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:10.56
:10.83
111.19
11.42
111.48
111.78
111.78
:12.00
:112.05
112,13
12.22
112.34
112.42
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12.77
:113.92
114.37
114.65
114.91
115.02
115.52
:116.15
116.76
117.49
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Date

24/09/16
08/10/17
09/12/16
05/11/16
07/12/18
09/12/16
17/11/18
28/10/17
22/09/18
07/12/18
17/11/18
29/10/16
08/11/17
28/10/117
05/11/16
14/11/15
29/10/16
11/12/15
04/11/15
09/11/16
05/10/19
14/11/15
25/04/15
25/04/15
15/11/14
15/11/14
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Meet

Scottish National Teams

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Scottish National Team Championships

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
South Lanarkshire Schools 2017

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

North District Open Championships

SASA West District JAG Championships

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
Scottish National Short Course Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships
LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

SASA West District JAG Championships

South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships

West District SC JAG Championships
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Venue

Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stockport
Grangemouth
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Stockport
Glasgow
Larkhill LC
Grangemouth
Inverness
Cumbernauld
Glasgow
Edinburgh
South Lanarkshire
South Lanarkshire
Sheffield
Cumbernauld
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
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Club Swam Under Level
SlLanarkshire 1
Scot West 2
SLanarkshire 1
Eastkilbride 1
SLanarkshire 2
SlLanarkshire 1
Eastkilbride 2
Eastkilbride 1
SLanarkshire 1

2
Eastkilbride 2
Eastkilbride 1

2
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
SLanarkshire 1

2

2
Scot West 2
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 2
Eastkilbride 2
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
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:115.52
111.48
112.13
112.22
111.78
112.05
112.42
112.45
:112.00
:10.83
111.19
111.78
:115.02
12.77
111.42
112.34
114.37
:110.56
114.65
:113.92
:116.15
114.91
117.49
116.76
:23.54
24.21
:28.74
:28.69
:32.00
:30.08

:30.91
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331
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311
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582
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331
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29/10/14
16/11/13
16/11/13
15/02/14

Date

05/10/19
07/12/18
07/12/18
17/11/18
17/11118
22/09/18
08/11/17
28/10/17
28/10/17
08/10/17
09/12/16
09/12/16
09/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
29/10/16
29/10/16
24/09/16
11/12/15
14/11/15
14/11/15
04/11/15
25/04/15
25/04/15
15/11/14
15/11/14
29/10/14
14/06/14
15/02/14
16/11/13
16/11/13
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South Lanarkshire Schools

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
SASA West District JAG SC Champs
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Meet

LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Scottish National Team Championships

South Lanarkshire Schools 2017

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
Scottish National Teams

Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA West District JAG Championships

SASA West District JAG Championships

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

South Ayrshire Open Meet

South Ayrshire Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships

West District SC JAG Championships

South Lanarkshire Schools

Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

SASA West District JAG SC Champs

SASA West District JAG SC Champs
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Larkhill

Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Belshill

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Stockport
Stockport
Tollcross
Larkhill LC
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
South Lanarkshire
Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
South Lanarkshire
South Ayrshire
South Ayrshire
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Larkhill
Cumbernauld
Belshill
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
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Hamilton 1
Hamilton 2
Club Swam Under Level
Scot West 2
SLanarkshire 2
2
Eastkilbride 2
Eastkilbride 2
SlLanarkshire 1
2
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Scot West 2
SlLanarkshire 1
SlLanarkshire 1
2
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
SlLanarkshire 1
SlLanarkshire 1
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
2
Eastkilbride 2
Eastkilbride 2
Eastkilbride 1
Eastkilbride 1
2
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 2
Hamilton 1
Hamilton 1
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